268441(

CH \$115

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kinexus Corporation		12/31/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Advent Software, Inc.	
Street Address:	600 Townsend St.	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94103	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2684416	TOTAL WEALTH INTELLIGENCE
Registration Number:	2732785	TOTAL WEALTH INTELLIGENCE
Registration Number:	2747922	KINEXUS
Registration Number:	2759496	KINEXUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)777-3143

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-645-1044

Email: tdresche@advent.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas D. Drescher/Advent Software, Inc.

Address Line 1: 600 Townsend St.

Address Line 2: 5th Floor

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: KX 001/02/03/04

TRADEMARK

900067249 REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0373

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas D. Drescher	
Signature:	/thomas d. drescher/	
Date:	01/19/2007	
Total Attachments: 4 source=Kinexus-CertificateofMergerwithAdvent#page1.tif source=Kinexus-CertificateofMergerwithAdvent#page2.tif source=Kinexus-CertificateofMergerwithAdvent#page3.tif source=Kinexus-CertificateofMergerwithAdvent#page4.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0374

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"KINEXUS CORPORATION", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "ADVENT SOFTWARE, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF
"ADVENT SOFTWARE, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING
UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED
IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT
6:18 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2006.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2544347 8100M 061187535 Darriet Smith Windson Secretary of State

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION:** 5328482

AOIHENIICAIION: 5526482

DATE: 01-04-07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0375

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

σf

KINEXUS CORPORATION (a Delaware corporation)

INTO

ADVENT SOFTWARE, INC. (a Delaware corporation)

(Pursuant to Section 251of the General Corporations Law of Delaware)

It is hereby certified that:

- The constituent business corporations participating in the merger herein certified are:
 - Kinexus Corporation, which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Delaware; and
 - Advent Software, Inc. which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Delaware.
- 2. An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed, and acknowledged by each of the aforesaid constituent corporations in accordance with the provisions of subsection (c) of Section 251 of the General Corporation Law c f the State of Delaware.
- 3. The name of the surviving corporation in the merger herein certified is Advent Software, Inc., which will continue its existence as said surviving corporation under its present name upon the effective date of said merger pursuant to the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- The Certificate of Incorporation of Advent Software, Inc., as now in force and effect, shall continue to be the Certificate of Incorporation of said surviving corporation until amended and changed pursuant to the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 5. The executed Agreement of Merger between the aforesaid constituent corporations is on file at an office of the aforesaid surviving corporation, the address of which is as follows:

Advent Software, Inc. 600 Townsend Street San Francisco, CA 94103

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0376

- 6. A copy of the aforesaid Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the afores id surviving corporation, on request, and without cost, to any stockholder of each of the aforesaid constituent corporations.
- 7. The Agreement of Merger between the aforesaid constituent corporations provides that the merger herein certified shall be effective on December 31, 2006

[The remainder of page intentionally left blank]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0377

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Merg at this 20th day of December 2006.

Graham Smith, Chief Financial Officer &

Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0378

RECORDED: 01/19/2007